YOUR FIRST LINE OF DEFENCE...
...AGAINST SAGGING PROFITS.
Rising material costs, cheap overseas imports, and an increasingly
competitive market are dampening the profits of many plastic extruders.
To compensate, some are resorting to lower-cost alternatives in materials
and machinery, while others are seeking more efficient and profitable
processing techniques. CDS's dual downstream lines enable high-output
extruders to maximize the processing efficiency of their applications while

• Mushroom switch
• Vacuum pump extraction slides
• Digital display for water temperature and pressure
• 12 in. {304.8 mm} removable extended service pan
VACUUM CALIBRATION TABLE
Vacuum, water, and ball valve outlets
3
1. Quantity of pumps x Horsepower
Unit length
{m}
Model Vacuum pumps
(Qty x Hp)
Vacuum
outlets
6 ft. {} CVC-6D 1 x 5 13
13 ft. {4} CVC-13D 2 x 7.5 32
16 ft. {5} CVC-16D 3 x 7.5 48
20 ft. {6} CVC-20D 3 x 7.5 48
23 ft. {7} CVC-23D 3 x 7.5 48
26 ft. {8} CVC-26D 4 x 7.5 64
30 ft. {9} CVC-30D 4 x 7.5 64
33 ft. {10} CVC-33D 4 x 7.5 64
36 ft. {11} CVC-36D 4 x 7.5; 2 x 10 96
50 ft. {15} CVC-50D 5 x 7.5; 3 x 10 128
Standard configurations (per side)
Additional options
• Y-block centerline: 17 in. {431.8 mm}
• 3-axis precision movement

-Pneumatic clamp controls
-Digital speed indicator and load readout
-System reset illuminated push-button
4
Offered in four models, CDS’s dual cleat haul-offs are designed to
provide accurate, dependable pulling force of large rigid profiles
such as decking boards, fencing panels, and window lineals.
CDS’s cleats are interchangeable and can
be machined to match the unique profile
and cross section of the extrudate.
• Digital speed control
• Custom-profiled cleats
Calibration table length
{m}
Model Contact area (w x l)
13 - 16 ft. {4 - 5} CCH-60QD 10 x 60 in. {254 x 1524 mm}
20 ft. {6} CCH-72QD 10 x 72 in. {254 x 1828.8 mm}
23 - 36 ft. {7 -11} CCH-96QD 10 x 96 in. {254 x 2438.4 mm}
50 ft. {15} CCH-120QD 10 x 120 in. {254 x 3048 mm}
1. Quantity x Horsepower
Standard configurations (per side)
Options
DUAL DOWNSTREAM EXTRUSION LINE